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Barry Mark Sanderson

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Barry Mark Sanderson
Postcode

Date of birth June 1961

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

LPG 4 U LIMITED

SCARLETT & SANDERSON (NO 3)
LIMITED

PREMIER LPG LIMITED

SCARLETT & SANDERSON (NO 2)
LIMITED

SCARLETT & SANDERSON (NO 2)
LIMITED

HURSTDENE RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED
HURSTDENE RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED
SCARLETT & SANDERSON (NO 1)
LIMITED

SCARLETT & SANDERSON (NO 1)
LIMITED

PREMIER LPG LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

08912273

08912302

04054135

05060483

05060483

04170513

04170513

04399197

04399197

04054135

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
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908122196
908122196
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
26/02/2014 31/07/2019 Director
26/02/2014 Director
13/11/2006 31/07/2019 Company
Secretary
02/03/2004 Company
Secretary
02/03/2004 Director
27/03/2003 28/03/2022 Company
Secretary
27/03/2003 28/03/2022 Director
20/03/2002 Company
Secretary
20/03/2002 Director
03/01/2002 31/07/2019 Director



